

MACC - 85/2022

Present: Smt. Ishani Chakravarty Banerjee

Order no. 08

Dated 10.01.2023

P.O. is retired. I am in-charge of this court.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner is present by filing lawyer's hazira.

No S/R has yet been received.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fixing 02.03.2023 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/-

Judge

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
3rd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.
(In-Charge)