

MAC 85 of 2022

Present: Sri. Sujit Kumar Jha

Order no. 09

Dated 02-3-2023

P.O. is retired. I am in-charge of this court.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

S/R and A/D has not yet been received.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon O.Ps.

Fix 10-4--23 for fresh steps upon O.Ps.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.
(In-Charge)