

## MAC 85 of 2022

Present : Sri. Sujit Kr. Jha

**Order no. 10**

**Dated 10.04.2023**

P.O. is retired. I am in-charge of this court.  
Today is fixed for fresh steps upon O.P's.  
Petitioner is present by filing steps upon O.P.No.-2.  
Along with P.Fee paid. Issue the same both way.  
Fix. 06-7-2023 for S/R and A/D. exparte hearing.

Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.  
(In- Charge)